HAMPTON MUNICIPAL BUDGET COMMITTEE AGENDA

Public Hearing

Date: Wednesday, January 14, 2015
Time: 7 p.m.
Place: HAJH Cafeteria

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)
6)

7)
8)

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Introduction of members

Warrant Articles...Final review for submitted articles

SAU 90 Budget Special Money Articles Public Hearing
Municipal Budget &Town Special Money Articles Public Hearing

Approval of Minutes
Adjourn

Respectfully,

Eileen Latimer
Chairman




